ACU-TECH.COM.AU
PE PIPING SYSTEMS FOR
CIVIL, DRILLERS AND INFRASTRUCTURE
SOLUTIONS
acu-tech.com.au
Safety
We promote wellbeing first – by following our
health and safety practices and speaking up

potential issues early in the production and delivery process. This
proactive approach reduces the likelihood of product defects or service
disruptions.
 Achieving Global Recognition: ISO 9001 certification holds global
recognition, opening doors for Acu-Tech to compete in international
markets and expand its customer base.
HDPE/RCD Pipe Solution for Potable/
Reticulation Water Pipelines
Acu-Water
*The table above shows stocked pipe lengths and coils. Other lengths, ratings and sizings can be made to order.
HDPE/HSCR Waste Pipe Solution for
Sewer Mains
Acu-Sewer
ACU-TECH.COM.AU 76 HDPE PIPING SYSTEMS FOR CIVIL SOLUTIONS
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT OUTSIDE DIAMETER (mm) SDR RATING LENGTH
PBS025009050-R 25mm SDR9 (PN20) 50m Coil
PBS03209050-R 32mm SDR9 (PN20) 50m Coil
PBS03209100-R 32mm SDR9 (PN20) 100m Coil
PBS06309050-R 63mm SDR9 (PN20) 50m Coil
PBS06309100-R 63mm SDR9 (PN20) 100m Coil
PBS12509006-R 125mm SDR9 (PN20) 6m Length
PBS12509012-R 125mm SDR9 (PN20) 12m Length
PBS12507006-R 125mm SDR7.4 (PN25) 6m Length
PBS12507012-R 125mm SDR7.4 (PN25) 12m Length
PBS18009006-R 180mm SDR9 (PN20) 6m Length
PBS18009012-R 180mm SDR9 (PN20) 12m Length
PBS18007006-R 180mm SDR7.4 (PN25) 6m Length
PBS18007012-R 180mm SDR7.4 (PN25) 12m Length
PBS25009006-R 250mm SDR9 (PN20) 6m Length
PBS25009012-R 250mm SDR9 (PN20) 12m Length
PBS25007006-R 250mm SDR7.4 (PN25) 6m Length
PBS25007012-R 250mm SDR7.4 (PN25) 12m Length
PBS31509006-R 315mm SDR9 (PN20) 6m Length
PBS31509012-R 315mm SDR9 (PN20) 12m Length
PBS31507006-R 315mm SDR7.4 (PN25) 6m Length
PBS31507012-R 315mm SDR7.4 (PN25) 12m Length
PBS35507006-R 355mm SDR7.4 (PN25) 6m Length
PBS35507012-R 355mm SDR7.4 (PN25) 12m Length
Acu-Water is used for potable water and
pressurised systems when Watermark Certified
and installed according to AS 3500.1:2003 ‘Water
Services’. With a minimum life span of 50 years,
it is manufactured from food grade polyethylene
material and does not rust, rot, pit or corrode.
Acu-Tech’s RCD pipe was introduced to combat the
chlorine dosing and elevated temperatures within
our water distribution network due to its high
chlorine/disinfectant resistance.
As a result of RCD’s unique properties, many of
Perth’s aging water mains are now being replaced
with RCD pipe.
This will improve the life of the pipeline and can be
installed using HDD (Horizontal Directional Drilling)
or open trench installation. In addition to our stock
of approved RCD pipe, Acu-Tech can provide RCD
fittings such as stub flanges, sweep bends and Y
junctions.
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT OUTSIDE DIAMETER (mm) SDR RATING LENGTH
PCS06311100 63mm SDR11 (PN16) 100m Coil
PCS12511006 125mm SDR11 (PN16) 6m Length
PCS12511012 125mm SDR11 (PN16) 12m Length
PCS18011006 180mm SDR11 (PN16) 6m Length
PCS18001012 180mm SDR11 (PN16) 12m Length
PCS25011006 250mm SDR11 (PN16) 6m Length
PCS25011012 250mm SDR11 (PN16) 12m Length
PCS31511006 315mm SDR11 (PN16) 6m Length
PCS31511012 315mm SDR11 (PN16) 12m Length
Acu-Sewer is perfect for sewer mains and
transfer pipelines, with black exterior and
cream stripes for easy identification.
Acu-Sewer is mainly fused which results in a

premium solution for their conduit needs.
PRODUCT
CODE
SIZE WALL
THICKNESS
(MM)
INSIDE
DIAMETER
(MM)
LENGTH
(M)
COIL DIMENSIONS (MM)
WEIGHT
(KG)
OD ID WIDTH
COJ03213150 32mm 2.6 27.0 150 1230 880 280 35
COJ05013150 50mm 4.0 42.4 150 1730 1030 260 83
COJ06313140 63mm 5.0 53.3 140 1700 1030 395 123
COJ06313200 63mm 5.0 53.3 200 1900 1030 395 176
COJ09013100 90mm 7.0 76.5 100 2640 2000 380 176
COJ11013100 110mm 8.6 93.3 100 2760 2000 470 264
COJ12513100 125mm 9.8 106.1 100 2900 2000 530 341
COJ14013100 140mm 10.9 118.9 100 3300 2300 510 427
COJ16013080 160mm 12.5 135.9 80 3350 2500 590 446
COJ16013100 160mm 12.5 135.9 100 3410 2300 590 557
COJ18013067 180mm 14.1 152.8 67 3250 2300 630 467
Manufactured to SDR 13.6.
Dimensions are nominal only.
Bright colour coding, co-extruded outer layer for easy identification.
32mm, 90mm and 180mm are made to order.
Manufactured in Australia to standard AS/NZS 4130 (dimensions only).
ISO9001 Quality Management System Certification.
Pipe sizes may differ per state.
ACU-TECH.COM.AU 98 HDPE PIPING SYSTEMS FOR CIVIL SOLUTIONS
Acu-Gas HDPE Pipe is the product of choice for
below-ground natural gas, LP gas mains and
distribution pipelines. It is approved under AS
5601-2004: Gas Installations.
This lightweight product can offer project
efficiency as it is easy to transport, handle and
install.
Its integrity and durability is proven in the field
by utilities Australia wide. Its flexibility can
accommodate minor changes in direction and
ground movement.
Acu-Tech can also provide a large range of fittings
and ancillaries that are specified and listed in the
ATCO and APA Gas Materials Catalogue.
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT OUTSIDE DIAMETER (mm) SDR RATING LENGTH
PYJ02017100 20mm SDR17 100m Coil
PYJ02017200 20mm SDR17 200m Coil
PYJ02517100 25mm SDR17 100m Coil
PYJ02517200 25mm SDR17 200m Coil
PYS04011006 40mm SDR11 6m Length
PYS04011100 40mm SDR11 100m Coil
PYS06311006 63mm SDR11 6m Length
PYS06311100 63mm SDR11 100m Coil
PYJ11017006 110mm SDR17 6m Length
PYS11011006 110mm SDR11 6m Length
PYJ11017012 110mm SDR17 12m Length
PYS11011012 110mm SDR11 12m Length
PYJ11017050 110mm SDR17 50m Coil
PYJ11017100 110mm SDR17 100m Coil
PYJ16017006 160mm SDR17 6m Length
PYS16011006 160mm SDR11 6m Length
PYJ16017012 160mm SDR17 12m Length
PYS16011012 160mm SDR11 12m Length
PYJ22517006 225mm SDR17 6m Length
PYS22511012 225mm SDR11 12m Length
*The table above shows stocked pipe lengths and coils. Other lengths, ratings and sizings can be made to order.
HDPE White Co-Extruded
Communications Conduit
Acu-Comms